
Time Event Speaker E-mail 
 
 

10/03/17 (Friday) 
 
 

10:00-10:30 Registration 

10:30-10:45 
 
 

Welcome address Prof. Anjan Kr. Dasgupta adgcal@gmail.com 

 
Session name: INFORMATION IN CELLS, 

  Chair: Dr. Akash Gulyani 
 

10:45-11:30 Lecture Dr. Santanu Dasgupta Santanu.dasgupta@ril.com 

11:30-11:45 High Tea 

11:45-12:30 Lecture Dr. Santanu Datta santanu.datta@gmail.com 

12:30-13:00 Lecture Dr. Hirak Patra hirakpatra@gmail.com 

13:00-14:00 Lunch 

 
Session name: INFORMATION IN THE NANOSCALE, 

  Chair: Dr. Suvendranath Bhattacharya 
 

14:00-14:45 Lecture Prof. Sudip Kumar Ghosh sudip @ hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in 

14:45-15:30 Lecture Dr. Akash Gulyani akashg@instem.res.in 

15:30- 16:15 Lecture Dr. Arati Ramesh arati@ncbs.res.in 
16:15-16:45 Lecture Dr. S.O. Raja rajasufi@gmail.com 

16:45-17:30 Poster session & Interactive session* 
 

A. Faculty – Student   |   B.  Faculty - Faculty 

 
 

11/03/17 (Saturday) 
 
 

 
Session name: INTERACTIONS & BEHAVIOUR I, 

Chair: Dr. Axel Brockmann 
 

10:30-11:00 Lecture Dr. Deepak Sinha bcdks@iacs.res.in 

11:00-11:15 Tea 

11:15-12:00 Lecture Dr. Anindita Bhadra abhadra@iiserkol.ac.in 
12:00-12:45  Dr. Amlan 

Chakraborti 
achakra12@yahoo.com 

12:45-13:30 Lecture Dr. Koel Das koel.das@iiserkol.ac.in 

13:30-14:30 Lunch 

 
Session name: INTERACTIONS & BEHAVIOUR II, 

Chair: Prof. Anjan Kr. Dasgupta 
 

14:30-15:15 Lecture Dr. Sitabhra Sinha sitabhra@imsc.res.in 

15:15-16:00 Lecture Dr. Axel Brockman axel.ncbs@gmail.com 

16:00-17:00 Interactive session: Challenges in information transfer from Academics to 
industry 

Chair: Dr. Nabarun Bhattacharya & Prof. Amlan Chakraborti 

17:00-17:30 Vote of Thanks, Certificate, High tea 



 


